KILLARK RECEPTACLES
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
VERSAMATE® SERIES
VBQ BREAKER PROTECTED
F i l e  N o .  E18 4 6 3 7
Receptacle assembly

VBQ RECEPTACLES
RECEPTACLE CIRCUIT BREAKER
CATALOG NUMBER
SQUARE D
FAL (480 VAC MAX.)
SQUARE D
FHL (600 VAC MAX.)
CUTLER-HAMMER
EHD (480 VAC MAX.)
CUTLER-HAMMER
FD (600 VAC MAX.)
PLUG
ORIG. AT
30
2W3P
20 VBQ3023SN20 VBQ3023SH20 VBQ3023CN20 VBQ3023CH20
VP3385 VP3023
30 VBQ3023SN30 VBQ3023SH30 VBQ3023CN30 VBQ3023CH30
40 VBQ3023SN40 VBQ3023SH40 VBQ3023CN40 VBQ3023CH40
50 VBQ3023SN50 VBQ3023SH50 VBQ3023CN50 VBQ3023CH50
3W4P
20 VBQ3034SN20 VBQ3034SH20 VBQ3034CN20 VBQ3034CH20
VP3485 VP3034
30 VBQ3034SN30 VBQ3034SH30 VBQ3034CN30 VBQ3034CH30
40 VBQ3034SN40 VBQ3034SH40 VBQ3034CN40 VBQ3034CH40
50 VBQ3034SN50 VBQ3034SH50 VBQ3034CN50 VBQ3034CH50
60
2W3P
50 VBQ6023SN50 VBQ6023SH50 VBQ6023CN50 VBQ6023CH50
VP6385 VP6023
60 VBQ6023SN60 VBQ6023SH60 VBQ6023CN60 VBQ6023CH60
70 VBQ6023SN70 VBQ6023SH70 VBQ6023CN70 VBQ6023CH70
90 VBQ6023SN90 VBQ6023SH90 VBQ6023CN90 VBQ6023CH90
100 VBQ6023SN100 VBQ6023SH100 VBQ6023CN100 VBQ6023CH100
3W4P
50 VBQ6034SN50 VBQ6034SH50 VBQ6034CN50 VBQ6034CH50
VP6485 VP6034
60 VBQ6034SN60 VBQ6034SH60 VBQ6034CN60 VBQ6034CH60
70 VBQ6034SN70 VBQ6034SH70 VBQ6034CN70 VBQ6034CH70
90 VBQ6034SN90 VBQ6034SH90 VBQ6034CN90 VBQ6034CH90
100 VBQ6034SN100 VBQ6034SH100 VBQ6034CN100 VBQ6034CH100
100
2W3P
50 VBQ1023SN50 VBQ1023SH50 VBQ1023CN50 VBQ1023CH50
VP10387 VP1023
70 VBQ1023SN70 VBQ1023SH70 VBQ1023CN70 VBQ1023CH70
90 VBQ1023SN90 VBQ1023SH90 VBQ1023CN90 VBQ1023CH90
100 VBQ1023SN100 VBQ1023SH100 VBQ1023CN100 VBQ1023CH100
3W4P
50 VBQ1034SN50 VBQ1034SH50 VBQ1034CN50 VBQ1034CH50
VP10487 VP1034
70 VBQ1034SN70 VBQ1034SH70 VBQ1034CN70 VBQ1034CH70
90 VBQ1034SN90 VBQ1034SH90 VBQ1034CN90 VBQ1034CH90
100 VBQ1034SN100 VBQ1034SH100 VBQ1034CN100 VBQ1034CH100
CIRCUIT BREAKER WIRE RANGE
Square D To 30 Amp #14-4 cu.; 35-100 Amp #14-1/0 cu.
Cutler-Hammer To 20 Amp #14-10 cu.; 30-100 Amp #14-1/0 cu.
  MODIFICATIONSj